
Arci Ortignano Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Manneschi Andrea (06/2777) 4 4 4 5 4 9 4 4 0 0 0 0

Grini Gianni (06/599) 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Kozarova Jolana (06/2778) 4 4 4 2 4 2 4 1 0 0 0 0

Valentini Leonardo (06/2780) 4 0 4 3 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossi Francesco (06/2832) 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 3 0 0 0 0

Baldini Licia (06/2779) 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Manneschi Andrea 06/2777 16 22 1,38

Grini Gianni 06/599 8 9 1,12

Kozarova Jolana 06/2778 16 9 0,56

Valentini Leonardo 06/2780 12 8 0,67

Rossi Francesco 06/2832 8 5 0,62

Baldini Licia 06/2779 4 2 0,50

Flamuntari

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Cuci Ardian (06/607) 4 12 4 12 4 11 4 10 0 0 0 0

Bordei Alessandro (06/1280) 2 6 2 5 4 6 4 10 0 0 0 0

Nezha Ardjan (06/609) 4 9 4 10 2 3 4 5 0 0 0 0

Hysenaj Fabio (06/3750) 4 12 4 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gorovelli Kleo (06/4076) 2 3 2 3 4 1 4 6 0 0 0 0

Scarcelli Gabriel  (06/4165) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cuci Ardian 06/607 16 45 2,81

Bordei Alessandro 06/1280 12 27 2,25

Nezha Ardjan 06/609 14 27 1,93

Hysenaj Fabio 06/3750 10 21 2,10

Gorovelli Kleo 06/4076 12 13 1,08

Scarcelli Gabriel 06/4165 0 0 0,00

Gli Sbandati Del Tapis

Nome Giocatore
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Medina Paolucci  Josue  (06/4251) 4 10 4 9 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Monniello Luca (06/2278) 4 7 4 11 4 3 4 3 0 0 0 0

Tamas Cosmin Robert (06/4220) 4 6 4 5 4 3 4 2 0 0 0 0

Singh Nawinder (06/2282) 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Della Rocca Luca (06/211) 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Medina Paolucci  Josue 06/4251 12 26 2,17

Monniello Luca 06/2278 16 24 1,50

Tamas Cosmin Robert 06/4220 16 16 1,00

Singh Nawinder 06/2282 12 11 0,92

Della Rocca Luca 06/211 8 4 0,50

San Martino Bridge

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Castellaneta Giulio (06/2690) 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 9 0 0 0 0

Caporali Luca (06/098) 1 3 4 7 4 4 2 6 0 0 0 0

Caporali Samuele (06/2981) 3 6 4 6 4 5 2 2 0 0 0 0

Berni Adriano (06/462) 0 0 4 6 4 6 2 6 0 0 0 0

Picone Maurizio (06/3513) 4 8 4 2 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Caporali Martina (06/948) 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Castellaneta Giulio 06/2690 12 29 2,42

Caporali Luca 06/098 11 20 1,82

Caporali Samuele 06/2981 13 19 1,46

Berni Adriano 06/462 10 18 1,80

Picone Maurizio 06/3513 12 18 1,50

Caporali Martina 06/948 6 12 2,00


